Energy%
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STOCK CLEARANCE SALE -ENDS 15 FEB 2026

Inverters
BRAND STOCK PICTURE DETAILS OLD PRICE = NEW PRICE

Solar Inverters Grid Solar Inverters Grid Tie Huwaei 12TL,

Huawei Inverter 7,500,000 4,125,000
Tie Huwaei - Sun2000 12KTL Three phase

Solar Pumps

BRAND TYPE ITEM STOCKPICTURE DETAILS OLDPRICE NEW PRICE
800w Solar Surface

Samking Surface Pump PumV\;I) . Water Pump CPM146 800W 92L/M 850,000 467,500
700w Solar Surf

Samking Surface Pump PumV:) otarsurtace Surface Solar pump CPM130 700W 650,000 357,500
300w Solar Surface

Samking Surface Pump PumV\;I) . Surface Solar pump QB50 300W 33 450,000 247,500

Samking



Solar Home Systems
BRAND

Ominivoltaic

Ominivoltaic

Ominivoltaic

Ominivoltaic

Ominivoltaic

Ominivoltaic

TYPE

Solar Home
System

Solar Home
System

Solar Home
System

Solar Home
System

Solar Home
System

Solar Home
System

ITEM

Solar Home System

Solar Home System
HS2-230 LB22222
SL2TV32

Solar Home System
with PAYG

Solar Home System2

Solar Home System

SHS40 12W T4 L22
S2 Solar Lighting
20wh

STOCK PICTURE
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DETAILS

(12AH battery + 75w solar panel + One
torch + 4*2w bulbs + One security light +
24"TV)

(18AH battery + 75w solar panel + One
torch + 5*2w bulbs + One security light +
32"TV)

(12AH battery + 75w solar panel + One
torch + 4*2w bulbs + One security light +
24"TV)

(12AH battery + 75w solar panel + One
torch + One security light + 4*2w tube
lights + 24"TV)

(18AH battery + 75w solar panel + One
torch + 4*2w bulbs + One security light +
24"TV)

SHS40 SHS40 12W T4 L22 S2 Solar
Lighting 20wh Battery 6w Panel

OLD PRICE

1,250,000

1,500,000

1,300,000

1,300,000

1,550,000

302,000

NEW PRICE

550,000

825,000

580,000

580,000

710,000

90,000



Solar Equipment

BRAND

Energy Solutions Ltd

Energy Solutions Ltd

Energy Solutions Ltd

Ominivoltaic

Ominivoltaic

Street Light

Street Light

Street Light

Lights

75W Solar Street
Lighting

Solar Street lighting
35W

Solar Street lighting
20W

Solar Lantern MB2-
200

Fishing Lights Solar Fishing C500

STOCK PICTURE
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DETAILS OLD PRICE

SBL 13500 75W Solar Street Lighting with

. 1,350,000
Motion Sensors
35V\-I Sf)larStreet Light with Motion Sensor 630,000
(Built-in 75Ah battery + 60w solar panel.)
20w Solar Street Light (Built-in 45Ah 570,000
battery + 60w solar panel.)
Solar Lantern MB2-200 180,000
Solar Fishing Lighting System (Built-in 250,000

10Ah battery + 12w solar panel)

NEW PRICE

700,000

346,500

313,500

99,000

137,500



Accessories
BRAND

Energy Solutions Ltd

Energy Solutions Ltd

Energy Solutions Ltd

Victron Energy

SRNE

SRNE

TYPE ITEM STOCK PICTURE

Voltage Current

Accessories
Protector

Accessories L Shape

Accessories  Interrail connector

Smart Battery

Accessories )
Monitor

Accessories  Solar Wifi

Accessories  Submersible Cable e

DETAILS

Digital Voltage Regulator AVS63

L shape and Accessories

Inter rail connector

Solar Wifi

Submersible Cable (Submersible Cable
2.5mm)- 4 core

OLD PRICE

40,000

6,000

4,500

230,000

57,000

11,500

NEW PRICE

26,000

4,600

3,400

144,000

42,000

7,700



