



STOCK CLEARANCE SALE -ENDS 15 FEB 2026

for specs please visit <https://www.esl.mw/products> or Call 0995109444 or Visit The SolarWareHouse, Guoji Shopping Complex, Lilongwe

Inverters

BRAND	TYPE	ITEM	STOCK PICTURE	DETAILS	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
Huawei	Inverter	Solar Inverters Grid Tie Huawei		Solar Inverters Grid Tie Huawei 12TL, Sun2000 12KTL Three phase	7,500,000	4,125,000

Solar Pumps

BRAND	TYPE	ITEM	STOCK PICTURE	DETAILS	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
Samking	Surface Pump	800w Solar Surface Pump		Water Pump CPM146 800W 92L/M	850,000	467,500
Samking	Surface Pump	700w Solar Surface Pump		Surface Solar pump CPM130 700W	650,000	357,500
Samking	Surface Pump	300w Solar Surface Pump		Surface Solar pump QB50 300W 33	450,000	247,500
Samking						-

Solar Home Systems						
BRAND	TYPE	ITEM	STOCK PICTURE	DETAILS	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
Ominovoltaic	Solar Home System	Solar Home System		(12AH battery + 75w solar panel + One torch + 4*2w bulbs + One security light + 24"TV)	1,250,000	550,000
Ominovoltaic	Solar Home System	Solar Home System HS2-230 LB22222 SL2 TV32		(18AH battery + 75w solar panel + One torch + 5*2w bulbs + One security light + 32"TV)	1,500,000	825,000
Ominovoltaic	Solar Home System	Solar Home System with PAYG		(12AH battery + 75w solar panel + One torch + 4*2w bulbs + One security light + 24"TV)	1,300,000	580,000
Ominovoltaic	Solar Home System	Solar Home System2		(12AH battery + 75w solar panel + One torch + One security light + 4*2w tube lights + 24"TV)	1,300,000	580,000
Ominovoltaic	Solar Home System	Solar Home System		(18AH battery + 75w solar panel + One torch + 4*2w bulbs + One security light + 24"TV)	1,550,000	710,000
Ominovoltaic	Solar Home System	SHS40 12W T4 L22 S2 Solar Lighting 20wh		SHS40 SHS40 12W T4 L22 S2 Solar Lighting 20wh Battery 6w Panel	302,000	90,000

Solar Equipment						
BRAND	TYPE	ITEM	STOCK PICTURE	DETAILS	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
Energy Solutions Ltd	Street Light	75W Solar Street Lighting		SBL 13500 75W Solar Street Lighting with Motion Sensors	1,350,000	700,000
Energy Solutions Ltd	Street Light	Solar Street lighting 35W		35w Solar Street Light with Motion Sensor (Built-in 75Ah battery + 60w solar panel.)	630,000	346,500
Energy Solutions Ltd	Street Light	Solar Street lighting 20W		20w Solar Street Light (Built-in 45Ah battery + 60w solar panel.)	570,000	313,500
Omnivoltaic	Lights	Solar Lantern MB2-200		Solar Lantern MB2-200	180,000	99,000
Omnivoltaic	Fishing Lights	Solar Fishing C500		Solar Fishing Lighting System (Built-in 10Ah battery + 12w solar panel)	250,000	137,500

Accessories						
BRAND	TYPE	ITEM	STOCK PICTURE	DETAILS	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
Energy Solutions Ltd	Accessories	Voltage Current Protector		Digital Voltage Regulator AVS63	40,000	26,000
Energy Solutions Ltd	Accessories	L Shape		L shape and Accessories	6,000	4,600
Energy Solutions Ltd	Accessories	Inter rail connector		Inter rail connector	4,500	3,400
Victron Energy	Accessories	Smart Battery Monitor		Smart Battery Monitor	230,000	144,000
SRNE	Accessories	Solar Wifi		Solar Wifi	57,000	42,000
SRNE	Accessories	Submersible Cable		Submersible Cable (Submersible Cable 2.5mm)- 4 core	11,500	7,700